Captains Golf Course

2016 Club Championships
Saturday and Sunday, August 27 & 28

Men’s Championship: (blue tees)

Champion Dave Houghton
Runner-up Barry Jones
3" Place Doug Walsh

Women’s Championship:

Champion Jean Raymond
Runner-up Jayanne Sci
3" Place Jane Donoghue

Men’s Senior Championship (white tees)

Champion Joe Cardamone

Runner-up Tom Flynn

3" Place Dave Guidette

4™ Place Mike Kager
Jeff Barber

George Gross

Women’s Net Flight:

Champion Maria Gay
Runner-up Joanne Hughes
3" Place Peg Jablonski

Men’s Net Flight (white tees)

Champion Rick Mayo
Runner-up Brian Flaherty
3" Place Bill Hogan

Boy’s Junior Championship (white tees)

Champion Liam O’Hara
Runner-up Leo Masterson

Girl’s Junior Championship (red tees — 9 holes)

Gross Scores

71
77
74

Gross Scores

79
92
86

Gross Scores

77 75
76 77
74 80
73 85
78 80
78 80
Net Scores
72 72
77 73
77 74
Net Scores
69 66
70 69
70 72
80 84
93 93

Gross Scores

Champion Tori Sci — won playoff

Runner-up Corrine Monger

74
71
75

79
85
92

Gross Scores

52
52

145
148
149

158
177
178

152
153
154
158
158
158

144
150
151

135
139
142

164
186

$120
$ 80
$ 50

$120
$ 80
$ 50

$120
$ 80
$ 50
$ 25
$ 25
$ 25

$120
$ 80
$ 50

$120
$ 80
$ 50



