Captains Golf Course 2016 Club Championships Saturday and Sunday, August 27 & 28

Men's Championship: (blue tees)			Gross Scores				
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Dave Houghton Barry Jones Doug Walsh	71 77 74	74 71 75	145 148 149	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50	
Women's Championship:			Gross Scores				
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Jean Raymond Jayanne Sci Jane Donoghue	79 92 86	79 85 92	158 177 178	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50	
Men's Senior Championship (white tees)			Gross Scores				
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place 4 th Place	Joe Cardamone Tom Flynn Dave Guidette Mike Kager Jeff Barber George Gross	77 76 74 73 78 78	75 77 80 85 80 80	152 153 154 158 158 158	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50 \$ 25 \$ 25 \$ 25	
Women's Net Flight:			Net Scores				
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Maria Gay Joanne Hughes Peg Jablonski	72 77 77	72 73 74	144 150 151	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50	
Men's Net Flight (white tees)			Net Scores				
	Champion Runner-up 3 rd Place	Rick Mayo Brian Flaherty Bill Hogan	69 70 70	66 69 72	135 139 142	\$120 \$ 80 \$ 50	
Boy's Junior Championship (white tees)			Gross Scores				
	Champion Runner-up	Liam O'Hara Leo Masterson	80 93	84 93	164 186	\$ 50 \$ 25	
Girl's Junior Championship (red tees – 9 holes)				Gross Scores			
	Champion Runner-up	Tori Sci – won playo Corrine Monger	ff	52 52		\$ 50 \$ 25	